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Invitation to Interview

Dear Candidate.

Thank you for applying for the position of Student Council Member with the Swarrnim Student

Council. After carefully reviewing your application, we are pleased to invite you to the next

stage ofthe selection process.

Interview Details

Swarrnim Student Council

Ith July 2024

Monday
Report by 10 : 00 AM
Seminar Hall, Ground Floor, B-Building

o Date
. Day
o Time
o Venue

Please arrive a few minutes early to complete registration and settle in before the interview

begins. Additionally, on-the-spot candidates will also be considered, so feel free to bring along

peers who may be interested in joining the Student Council.

If you have any questions or foresee any difficulty attending at the scheduled time, kindly inform

us at the earliest convenience by replying to this email or contacting the Swarrnim Student

Council Coordinator.

We look forward to meeting you and learning more about how you can contribute to Student Life

at Swarrnim.

Best regards,

Swarrnim Student Council
Contact No - 9998382298

Mail ID - studentscbuncil@swarrnim.edu.in
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Swarrnim
Interview

Students Council
Evaluation Sheet

Sr. No. Student Frill Name Institute Gender Whatsapp No Remarks

\irbhay gadhavi Ayurveda Male 6351 71 9455 3
2 Naitik Champaneri Science Male 9624749282 9
3 leeya Sandeep Science Female 99981 71 1 09 6
A 3oswami Megha Viqhnugiri Homeopathy Female 6351836498 q
5 RAVAL DHVANI ANILKUMAR Computing & lT Female s328779114 4
o Ayushi Business & Management Female 7435087659 q
7 3m Vyaskar Business & Management Male 7574844729 l
8 Pateljay hasmukhbhai Technology Male 93136'1794 3

9 Henish Bharatbhai Vekariya Technology Male 6355282487 q
t0 Pala Ayush Rameshkumar Computing & lT Male 9601 52801 I f)

tl Pruthviraj Chauhan Business & Management Male 8735973400 q
l2 Shiddhant Basnet Technology Male 7043489335 6
l3 Keyur Bijalbhai Bharwad Business & Management Male 6354371612 G,

l4 \4ahrshi Shaileshbhai Upadhyay Computing & lT Male 9426987878

l5 Kalash Choudhary Technology Male 8469874889 o

l5 Raval Deepak Computing & lT Male 9974758742 6

T7 Princy s patel Physiotherapy Female 07016943014 h
l8 Shanay soni Computing & lT Male 8780555429 "l

r9 Rajput Abhishek Singh Technology Male 6354278979 a
z0 Rajveersinh Narendrasinh Ghariya Computing & lT Male 9081 81 8659 4
21 y'eda ram Computing & lT '-Male 9461426608 6
22 AVANIBA DABHI Ayurveda Female 8320194871 {
23 Prashant Chhetry Technology Male 883730061 2 6
24 Aryan Laxmanbhai Chudasama Technology Male 7435978254 t
25 Patel trushan Computing & lT Male 8780528253 L
26 Sidharth Lohar Computing & lT Male 6367648769 6
27 Prajapati Ayush Satibhkumar Homeopathy Male 8487092757 6

28 Surati krisha Chandibkantbhai Physiotherapy Female 992591 5941 I
29 Nakum Piyush Govindbhai Homeopathy Male 8200902929 I
30 Christian Angel Physiotherapy Female 91 04430504 6

3l Pray padaliya Business & Management Male 9265352727 6
Pankaj kumar Yadav Technology Male 9662129455 a

33 Rayka Priyam Technology Male 9978514800 6
34 Ashish Raju Wandhare Ayurvdt Male 7874152433 4
35 Pathan Saniya Samiullakhan Homeopathy Female 7435975548 q

36 Pal yaksh Computing & lT Male 0931 31 67049 q
NidhiKakadiya Ayurveda Female 9106482278 ID

J6 BHAGWANI TANU RAJUBHAI Computing & lT Female 7069599351
"l

l9 lAsodariya disha mukeshbhai Technology Female 9106959070 l)
40 AnjaliVarma Homeopathy Female 7990828732 q
4l lshpal singh panwar; Technology Male 7874358662 3
42 Drishti poptani Physiotherapy Female 7 1q511717065 ,\r

{wN a

$'f
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Sr. No. Student Full Name lnstitute Gender Whatsapp No Remarks

43 Mahida Bhavesh Beeharbhai Technology Male 7069624365 I
41 Markana shivalee Rameshbhai Homeopathy Female 6355653978 l)
t< Kshatriya Vinitsinh Technology Male 8423284658

^46 Yash prajapati Technology Male 8238843790 9
48 Parmar Jigar Jaysukhbhai Technology Male 7096063336 "l

49 BHAKHAR KRISTAL] MUKESHBHAI Computing & lT Male 9925747511 a
50 Dilip prasad jaiswal ,' Technology Male 9523414201 g\

51 Hammad_Bavluwala Technology Male 635468871 1 .1

52 Neeraj kumar Technology Male 6200432856 q
53 Patel Vansh P. Computing & lT Male 9408575005 6
>4 Kamaliya Navneet B. Computing & lT Male 8320827331 A
55 Khush solanki Computing & lT Male 63551 91 887 5
56 Patel Manthan Sandipbhai Computing & lT Male 95743'17125 I
)l Sengal srusti kirtiraj ' Homeopathy Female 8128256941 I
58 Ajay Baghel Technology Male 9665484553 %
59 Prince Jha Computing & lT Male 8490097012 a
60 Patelsmit Manoikumar Computing & lT Male 9724440727 3
6l Jasmeet kaur Computing & lT Female 7698332935 h
oz GAMETI NIKULBHAI LALJIBHAI Technology Male 7621877251 6
63 Devanshu Rohilla Business & Management Male 8200887172 q
64 Pathan Umarkhan Sharifkhan Technology Male 8469550905 6
65 Jay solanki Physiotherapy Male 9724399660 A
66 Preksha Prajapati Computing & lT Female 8866465075 v
ol Bhupendra kumar Mahato Technology Male +9779817707736 L
68 Pavitra Joshi Ayurveda Female 6354673566 q
69 Kartik Rawal Computing & lT Male 729795755'l I
70 Modak Devanshi Technology Female 9664652781 6
7l Pawan Kumar Baranwal Technology Male +977-9817264403 lo
72 Soni Prathviraj Ashokkumar Technology Male 6354024384 6
IJ Jayshree Chaudary Ayurveda Female 9664781703 4
74 Harshit Kalal Computing & lT Male 9358368157 {
75 Malvi Heer Bharatbhai Computing & lT Female 7043752502 9_

Dhruvrai Chauhan Technology Male 9824380555 io
77 Parv Amitkumar Shah Ayurveda Male 99099 18295 1
/d Neel Moradiya Business & Management Male 9909616557 q
79 Shaikh Faizuddin Ayazuddin AyurveQa Male 99793 36781 4
80 Ayush Patel Business & Management Male 879909935'l I
8l SHIVAM SINGH Ayurveda Male 8160955147 6
82 Manavsinh Zala Ayurveda Male 8200705859 q

(q Rhn rrPeL' Tp ch.no\oa"l Morlp "l
xt-l Homcrnt Lrrlfrt\erry

vl

fnvrn^nr.Lnn , f f fi\ crl P 1+ L6K Q< 6 kRe 3
k htr.qhi r{cohpL^'

t)
F{ nfhan rlor+hv Farnnla q

66
Ui

ff\cr d hrti r.loal^n fn
t

l-l nrnonnr.r\{n., Eornn l-o q

( "\,/1
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Sr. No. Student F[ll Name Institute Gender Whatsapp No Remarks

Nirbhay gadhavi Ayurveda Male 6351719455 6
2 Naitik Champaneri Science Male 9624749282 !,
3 Heeya SandeeP Science Female 99981 71 1 09 L
4 Goswami Megha Vishnugiri Homeopathy Female 6351 836498 5
5 RAVAL DHVANI ANILKUMAR Computing & lT Female 9328779114 k
o Ayushi Business & Management Female 7435087659 eg
'7 Om Vyaskar Business & Management Male 7574844729 6

U Pateljay hasmukhbhai Technology Male 931 361 794 ?
o Henish Bharatbhai VekariYa Technology Male 6355282487 R
t0 Pala Ayush Rameshkumar Computing & lT Male 9601 52801 I 5
ll Pruthviraj Chauhan Business & Management Male 8735973400 g
t2 Shiddhant Basnet Technology Male 7043489335 5
l3 Keyur Bijalbhai Bharwad Business & Management Male 6354371612 t
t4 Mahrshi Shaileshbhai UPadhYaY Computing & lT Male 9426987878 6

t5 Kalash Choudhary Technology Male 8469874889 3
l6 Raval Deepak Compqting & lT Male 9974758742 2
t1 Princy s patel Physiotherapy Female 07016943014 3
r8 Shanay soni Computing & lT Male 8780555429 /,
lo Rajput Abhishek Singh Technology Male 6354278979 5
20 Rajveersinh Narendrasinh Ghariya Computing & lT Male 9081 81 8659 a
21 y'eda ram Computing & lT Male 9461426608 7-

22 AVANIBA DABHI Ayurveda Female 8320194871 d
23 Prashant Chhetry Technology Male 8837300612 6
24 Aryan Laxmanbhai Chudasama Technology Male 7435978254 3
25 Patel trushan Computing & lT Male 8780528253 2

Sidharth Lohar Computing & lT Male 6367648769 5
27 Prajapati Ayush Satishkumar Homeopathy Male 8487092757 L
28 Surati krisha Chandrakantbhai Physiotherapy Female 9925915941 q

29 Nakum Piyush Govindbhai Homeopathy Male 8200902929 3

30 Christian Angel Physiotherapy Female 9104430504 4
JI Pray padaliya Business & Management Male 9265352727 6
JL Pankaj kumar Yadav Technology Male 9662129455 ?-

JJ Rayka Priyam Technology Male 9978514800 6
31 Ashish Raju Wandhare Ayurda Male 7874152433 h

35 Pathan Saniya Samiullakhan Homeopathy Female 7435975548 5
JO Pal yaksh Computing & lT Male 09313167049 3
37 NidhiKakadiya Ayurveda Female 9106482278 o

I

38 BHAGWANI TANU RAJUBHAI Computing & lT Female 7069599351 5
39 Asodariya disha mukeshbhai Technology Female 91 06959070 6
40 AnjaliVarma Homeopathy Female 7990828732 q

41 lshpal singh panwar Technology Male 7874358662 2
42 Drishtipoptani PhysiotherapY Female 851 17 97065 h',
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Swarrnim Student Council

Announcement - Selected Candldates

Dear Students.

We are pleased to announce the final list of selected candidates for the position of Student

Council Member at the Swarrnim Student Council.

We appreciate the enthusiasm and participation of all applicants. The selection process involved

a careful evaluation of applications and interviews, and we commend everyone who took part.

Please find the list of selected candidates attached with this notice.

Next Steps:

All selected candidates will be contacted shortly with further instructions regarding orientation

and responsibilities.

For any queries, feel free to reach out to the Swarrnim Student Council Coordinator.

Congratulations to all the selected members! We look forward to your active contribution to

student life at Swarrnim.

Best regards,

Swarrnim Student Council
Contact No - 9998382298

Mail ID - studentscouncil@swarrnim.edu.in .



SWARNIM STARTUP AND INNOVATION UNIVERSITY

SWARRNIM STUDENT COUNCIL

Sr. No. Name of the Student Institute Mobile No.

Vishruti Patel Ayurveda 9106973349

2 Jayrajsinh Champavat Homeopathy 7572914819

J Abhi Prajapati Ayurveda 8849993085

/1- Dhruvin Bhatt Homeopathy 9r73425861

5 Prisha Patel Homeopathy 9173069703

6 Sakshi Darbar Business 8866731634

7 Raval Dhvani Anilkumar Computing & IT 9328779114

8 Henish Bharatbhai VekariYa Technology 635s282487

9 Aiay Baghel Technology 9665484553

0 Prince Jha Computing & IT 84900970r2

I Devanshu Rohilla Business 8200887r72

2 Nidhi Kakadiva Al'urveda 9106482278

aJ Joshi Pavitra Ayurveda 6354673566

t4 Jayshree chaudary Ayurveda 9664781703

5 Dhruvraj Chauhan Technology 9824380555

6 Neel Moradiya Business 99096165s7

1 Ayush Patel Bus NESS 8799099391

8 Manavsinh Zala Awrveda 8200705859

9 Bhavesh Technology 9427076347

20 Khushi Vaghela Homeopathy 9313555253

21 Madhvi Vaghela Homeopathy 6354940948

22 Ayushi Nelwani Business 7435087659

ZJ Pruthviraj Chauhan Business 8735973400

1A Aniali Varma Homeopathy 7990828732
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Swarrnim Student Council

List of Members

Sr. No. Name of the Student Desisnation Mobile No.

I Jayraisinh Champavat Council Head 75729r4819
2 Vishruti Patel Secretary 9106973349
-J Abhi Praiapati Member 8849993085
A.' Dhruvin tshatt Member 9173425861

5 Prisha Patel Member 9173069703

6 Sakshi Darbar Member 886673r634
Raval Dhvani Anilkumar Member 93287791r4

8 Henish Bharatbhai Vekariya Member 6355282487

9 Aiay Baghel ,Member 9665484ss3
l0 Prince Jha Member 8490097012
1l Devanshu Rohilla Member 8200887r72
t2 Nidhi Kakadiva Member 9106482278

13 Joshi Paviira Member 6354673s66
4 Jayshree chaudary,, :,,N{ember 9664781703

5 Dhruvrai Chauhan Member 9824380s55

6 Neel Moradiya Member 99096r6ss7
Avush Patel Member 879909939r

8 Manavsinh Zala Member 820070s859

9 Bhavesh Member 9427076347

20 Khushi Vashela Member 9313555253

21 Madhvi Vashela Member 6354940948

22 Avushi Nelwani Member 74350876s9
^ta Pruthvirai Chauhan Member 8735973400
rlA
LA Aniali Varma Member 7990828732
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Nayan Patel

SSC Faculty Coordinator University
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